2022
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2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005

2004

2003

2002

2001

2000

1999

1998

1997

1996

Interclub

RICHMOND STICKMEN

COVID EFFECTED

COVID EFFECTED

CASHMERE GOLD

CASHMERE SILVER

CASHMERE GOLD

CASHMERE SILVER

CASHMERE SILVER

CASHMERE SILVER

Interclub (R A Kenworthy)

CASHMERE SILVER

CASHMERE SILVER

WOOLSTON GOLD

WOOLSTON GOLD

WOOLSTON GOLD

WOOLSTON GOLD

CASHMERE GOLD

CASHMERE GOLD

CASHMERE GOLD

RICCARTON GOLD

RICCARTON GOLD

CASHMERE GOLD

WOOLSTON GOLD

CASHMERE GOLD

CASHMERE GOLD

CASHMERE GOLD

CASHMERE GOLD

CASHMERE GOLD

Finals Day

RICHMOND STICKMEN

COVID EFFECTED

COVID EFFECTED

CASHMERE GOLD

CASHMERE GOLD

CASHMERE GOLD

CASHMERE GOLD

CASHMERE GOLD

CASHMERE GOLD

1t Division Winners from inception up until 2013. From 2014 Premier Division started with new trophies

Finals Day (Glass One)

CASHMERE SILVER

WOOLSTON GOLD

WOOLSTON GOLD

WOOLSTON GOLD

WOOLSTON GOLD

CASHMERE GOLD

RICCARTON GOLD

CASHMERE GOLD

CASHMERE GOLD

RICCARTON GOLD

RICCARTON GOLD

CASHMERE GOLD

RICCARTON GOLD

RICCARTON GOLD

CASHMERE GOLD

RICCARTON GOLD

CASHMERE GOLD

WOOLSTON GOLD



1995

1994

1993

1992

1991

1990

1989

1988

1987

1986

1985

1984

1983

1982

1981

1980

1979

1978

1977

RICHMOND BLUE

CASHMERE GOLD

RICHMOND BLUE

RICHMOND BLUE

RICHMOND BLUE

WOOLSTON GOLD

WOOLSTON GOLD

WOOLSTON GOLD

WOOLSTON GOLD

WOOLSTON GOLD

WOOLSTON GOLD

HORNBY

CHRISTCHURCH

WOOLSTON A

WOOLSTON A

WOOLSTON A

WOOLSTON A

CASHMERE GOLD

RICHMOND BLUE

WOOLSTON GOLD

RICHMOND BLUE

RICHMOND BLUE

WOOLSTON GOLD

WOOLSTON GOLD

WOOLSTON GOLD

HORNBY GOLD

WOOLSTON GOLD

WOOLSTON GOLD

WOOLSTON GOLD

WOOLSTON GOLD

WOOLSTON A

WOOLSTON A

CHRISTCHURCH

WOOLSTON A

WOOLSTON A

WOOLSTON A



